
FOB LAVAL CDN$1200 - 1918

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

FIESTA 2 PCS SET LOUNGE CHAIR 11042
VOL 2.31' EACH 

ADJUSTABLE LOUNGE CHAIR WITH HEADREST, OTTOMAN
ALL FOLDING FOR EASY STORAGE
ADJUSTABLE TO 4 POSITIONS
STEEL TUBE: DIAM 15X1mm
600D POLYESTER WITH PVC COATING

0.00

0.00

0.00

9401791000 .0000

NINGBO, CHINA

744

0

0

0

0

52X16.2X24.4 in

4 PCS  Per Box 65.2 Lbs

67.5 lbs 12.60 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
11042 0 57076 11042 3 2 red + 2 blue 16 Lbs 17 Lbs 3.15 4 Pcs 
11044 0 57076 11044 7 GREEN 16 Lbs 17 Lbs 3.15 4 Pcs 
11045 0 57076 11045 4 ORANGE 16 Lbs 17 Lbs 3.15 4 Pcs 
11046 0 57076 11046 1 BLUE 16 Lbs 17 Lbs 3.15 4 Pcs 
11047 0 57076 11047 8 TAUPE 16 Lbs 17 Lbs 3.15 4 Pcs 
11048 0 57076 11048 5 YELLOW 16 Lbs 17 Lbs 3.15 4 Pcs 


